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INDIA, n.e.c.

Number of Speakers: 80,240

By Percentage

County Speakers
Hudson County, N.J. 1,845
Queens County, N.Y. 5,515
Middlesex County, N.J. 1,845
Fort Bend County, Texas 645
Henry County, Ga. 195
Somerset County, N.J. 490
DuPage County, Il1. 1,475
Atlantic County, N.J. 385
Passaic County, N.J. 725
Rockland County, N.Y. 420
Santa Clara County, Calif. 2,375
Morris County, N.J. 650
Rowan County, N.C. 170
Mercer County, N.J. 440
Bucks County, Pa. 730
Russell County, Ala. 60
Warren County, N.J. 120
Bergen County, N.J. 970
Ogle County, I11. 50
New Castle County, Del. 475

Rankings

Indicates the number of divisions where this
language was recorded, as well as the num-
ber of divisions where the language ranked
as one of the most common languages in a
given state/county.

States  Counties
Most common
2nd most common
3rd most common
4th most common
5th most common
6th most common
7th most common
8th most common
9th most common
10th most common
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Total, 1st-5th
Total, 1st-10th 0 8
Total, any rank 46 213

Pct.
0.323%
0.264%
0.263%
0.197%
0.178%
0.178%
0.176%
0.163%
0.160%
0.159%
0.152%
0.149%
0.140%
0.134%
0.131%
0.131%
0.126%
0.117%
0.105%
0.102%

Leading Counties

By Number of Speakers
Rank County Speakers Pct.
1 Queens County, N.Y. 5,515 0.264%
2 Los Angeles County, Calif. 3,605 0.041%
3 Cook County, III. 3,350 0.067%
4 Santa Clara County, Calif. 2,375 0.152%
5 Orange County, Calif. 1,920 0.073%
t-6 Hudson County, N.J. 1,845 0.323%
t-6 Middlesex County, N.J. 1,845 0.263%
8 Harris County, Texas 1,800 0.058%
9 DuPage County, I11. 1,475 0.176%
10 Dallas County, Texas 1,260 0.062%
11 Nassau County, N.Y. 1,250 0.100%
12 Philadelphia County, Pa. 1,195 0.084%
13 Alameda County, Calif. 1,150 0.085%
14 Middlesex County, Mass. 1,140 0.083%
15 Bergen County, N.J. 970 0.117%
16 Hartford County, Conn. 815 0.102%
17 Cuyahoga County, Ohio 800 0.061%
18 King County, Wash. 735 0.045%
19 Bucks County, Pa. 730 0.131%
20 Passaic County, N.J. 725 0.160%
Notes

* Of the 20 counties with the greatest percentage of
speakers of India, n.e.c., nine are located in New
Jersey.

¢ India, n.e.c. is the 21st most common language
spoken in Delaware and the 24th most common
language spoken in New Jersey and (tied) West
Virginia.

* India, n.c.c. is the fifth most common language
spoken at home in Webb County, Texas, and the
sixth most common language in Russell County,
Ala.

* In the United States, 1 of every 3,270 people age
five and older speaks India, n.e.c. at home. In
New Jersey, this figure is 1 in 783 people, while in
Delaware, 1 in 1,394 residents is an India, n.e.c.
speaker.

 Within the counties, Hudson County, N.J. has the
greatest rate of India, n.e.c. speakers (1 in every
309 residents), followed by Queens County, N.Y.
(1 in every 379 residents) and Middlesex County,
N.J. (1 in every 380 residents).

For information on how the data was derived, see Disclaimer
For complete breakdown of speakers of India, n.e.c., see Appendix
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By Percentage
State

New Jersey
Delaware
Connecticut
New York
Illinois
California
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
Georgia
Massachusetts
Maryland
Texas

Florida

North Carolina
Virginia
Michigan
Washington
Ohio

New Hampshire
Louisiana
Nevada
Indiana
Oklahoma
Kansas

West Virginia
South Carolina
Tennessee
Missouri
Kentucky
Mississippi
Arizona
Wisconsin
Oregon

Towa

Alabama
District of Columbia
Minnesota
Vermont

New Mexico
Hawaii
Colorado
Nebraska
Arkansas
Montana

Utah

Maine

INDIA, n.e.c.

Speakers
10,030
525
2,045
11,185
5,900
14,265
4,505
375
2,730
2,140
1,605
5,960
3,575
1,595
1,360
1,880
1,025
1,950
195
620
270
640
350
265
180
395
545
530
370
250
440
455
280
230
330
40
325
40
115
75
260
95
120
30

60

25

Nationwide Rank: 44th

Leading States

Pct.
0.128%
0.072%
0.064%
0.063%
0.051%
0.045%
0.039%
0.038%
0.036%
0.036%
0.032%
0.031%
0.024%
0.021%
0.021%
0.020%
0.019%
0.018%
0.017%
0.015%
0.015%
0.011%
0.011%
0.011%
0.011%
0.011%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.009%
0.009%
0.009%
0.009%
0.008%
0.008%
0.007%
0.007%
0.007%
0.007%
0.007%
0.006%
0.006%
0.005%
0.004%
0.003%
0.002%
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By Number of Speakers

State Speakers
California 14,265
New York 11,185
New Jersey 10,030
Texas 5,960
Illinois 5,900
Pennsylvania 4,505
Florida 3,575
Georgia 2,730
Massachusetts 2,140
Connecticut 2,045
Ohio 1,950
Michigan 1,880
Maryland 1,605
North Carolina 1,595
Virginia 1,360
Washington 1,025
Indiana 640
Louisiana 620
Tennessee 545
Missouri 530
Delaware 525
‘Wisconsin 455
Arizona 440
South Carolina 395
Rhode Island 375
Kentucky 370
Oklahoma 350
Alabama 330
Minnesota 325
Oregon 280
Nevada 270
Kansas 265
Colorado 260
Mississippi 250
Towa 230
New Hampshire 195
West Virginia 180
Arkansas 120
New Mexico 115
Nebraska 95
Hawaii 75
Utah 60
District of Columbia 40
Vermont 40
Montana 30
Maine 25

Pct.
0.045%
0.063%
0.128%
0.031%
0.051%
0.039%
0.024%
0.036%
0.036%
0.064%
0.018%
0.020%
0.032%
0.021%
0.021%
0.019%
0.011%
0.015%
0.010%
0.010%
0.072%
0.009%
0.009%
0.011%
0.038%
0.010%
0.011%
0.008%
0.007%
0.009%
0.015%
0.011%
0.006%
0.009%
0.008%
0.017%
0.011%
0.005%
0.007%
0.006%
0.007%
0.003%
0.007%
0.007%
0.004%
0.002%



